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HALTON LTD., REALTOR

$264,900

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW
SPACIOUS SIDESPLIT - NGALOW | BRAND NEW ...

on 2 acre lot in estate subdivision being built

: : : . | with time to choose your colours, ceramics and | - :
On quiet crescent with new kItChBH, b/ upgrades. Some features include: brick exterior, Custom built semi tOtally

dishwasher, freshly painted| 2900 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, den, great room, upgraded throughout. eg.

hardwood, ceramics, 3 pc. ensuite w/sep. shower, rami M 1
thmughou':’ hardwood, 3 bedrooms, Maple/Oak cabinets, centre island, 2 pc. powder HardWOOd’ b Ry

formal living & dining room| room, walkouts from master & gr. room, main Cabinetry, ensuite, walk-in closet

L : : floor laundry/mud room, access to garage, plus,| plus bonus room. To view call
combination, main floor family room. | Ji. <698 000, Call Rod* or Dinah* for detals.|

$264,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 03-275-30| Rod* or Dinah*. 03-504-90
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COUNTRY - IN- LAW & SHOP $479 900
Gorgeous well maintained stone & brick raised bungalow
with 3 large bedrooms, master with ensuite & walk-out to
balcony, separate dining room & living room with brick
fireplace & updated kitchen. Finished walk-out lower level
with 4th bedroom & 4 pc bath. Bonus detached workshop
with its own hydro & septic.

MISSIS&ALGA LONDO $lﬁ7 900
Kingsview model (1050 sq. ft.) with south west view, floor
to ceiling windows in the living room & both bedrooms,
nice decor with new Uniclick 25 year oak laminate floor
(guaranteed) in the living room, dining room & Kitchen,
new vinyl floor in ensuite & new ceramics in main bath.
24 hour security service, near Square One, easy access (0
Hwy 401 & 403, walk to transit, schools and shopping.

XVIN/34

mRGEom FREEHOLD“ $244 900 “CEDARBROOK COUNTRY INN” $899.900
This 1600 Sq. Ft. end unit townhome has 3 large bed-|! This impressive landmark 9 bedroom, 15 bath Mansion is

rooms, 2 1/2 baths, master with ensuite, 2 other bedrooms || magnificently set amongst the rolling hills of Erin with gor-

EE : - Bl o geous long views. Extensive decking, finished w/o lower
with window seats, main floor has laminate ﬂuunng, slider Foudls 1 R S Y A hed 16 < S0 ek
walk-out from breakfast room to large deck, main floor

_ . : shop/barn. Commercial zoning permits bed & breakfast and
family room, finished basement with walk-out to yard and{} copference centre. Business and chattels included for
access to the double garage thru the house.

| $995,000.
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GARDENER’S DELIGHT $184,900 TRIPLEX & ‘WORKHHOP $269 900 THF Ol D BARBLR‘ H{)lf‘sh $349,900
Gorgeous stone terraced perennial gardens surround this{| Legal triplex with high profile location and excellent || Has been lovingly renovated and restored with today’s
spotless open concept home which overlooks a small|| income, includes 2-2 bedroom apartments, 1-1  bedroom || amenities while preserving the past. This 4 BR 2 bath cen-
ravine with creek. Upgrades include roofing, insulation|| apartment and shared laundry room. Low maintenance || tury home features a formal parlour w/gas FP & bay win-
& vinyl siding, most windows, gas fireplace, stained}| building has been refurbished over the last 5 years and all || dow; sep dining rm w/beamed cathedral ceiling; open con-

glass door with screen & paved parking area. Ideal for|| units have been upgraded. The detached shop is wired and || cept oak kitchen w/bkfst bar; sunporch; rec room and det decks, 3rd floor loft/office, pine woodwork and charming :p
the serious gardener. ideal for a small business/custom workshop. double garage on a large mature in town lot. shingled barn/shop on private lot with perennial gardens.
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A vERY bPFClAL HOME $299 900
This unique 2 1/2 storey board and batten 3 BR home 1s nes-
tled in a quaint hamlet overlooking a small lake. Features -
include: cork and cherry floors, skylights, pocket French
doors, brick f/p, sunken Great Room, several walk-outs and
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